6/24/2014 Service Notice For Case: 12-0406-EL-RDR

CASENUMBER: 12-0406-EL-RDR 4
CASE OHIO EDISON COMPANY/CLEVELAND ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING
DESCRIPTION:  COMPANY/TOLEDO EDISON COMPANY
DATE OF
SERVICE: 6/24/2014
DOCUMENT 207
SIGNEDON: 2 /L2
Sign Here: L C/
APPLICANT

PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
CLEVELAND
ELECTRIC
ILLUMINATING NONE
COMPANY VP OF
RATES & REG AFFAIRS
WILLAM R RIDMANN
76 S MAIN ST
AKRON,OH 44308

Phone:330-384-5296

OHIO EDISON
COMPANY VP OF NCNE
RATES & REG AFFAIRS

WILLIAM R RIDMANN
76 S MAIN ST

AKRON,OH 44308

TOLEDO EDISON
COMPANY VPOF  NONE
RATES & REG AFFAIRS

WILLIAM R RIDMANN
76 S MAIN ST

AKRON,OH 44308 i
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ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad St., 18th FL

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Emailbingham@occ.state.oh.us

none *Kolich, Kathy J Ms,
FirstEnergy Corp
76 South Main Street

Akron,OH 44308
Phone:330-384-4580
Fax:330-384-3875
Emailkjkolich@firstenergycorp.com

none *Mallarnee, Patti
The Office of the Ohio Consumers Counsel
10 W, Broad St.
Suite 1800
Cohumbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-8574
Emailmallarne@occ.state.oh.us

none KERN, KYLE L

10 WEST BROAD STREET

SUITE 1800

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3485
Phone:614-466-1291
Fax:614-466-9585

Email KERN@OCC.STATE.OH.US
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none *(O'Neil, Colleen M.
Calfee, Halter & Griswold LLP
1405 East Sixth Street

Cleveland,OH 44114
Phone:216-622-8200
Fax216-241-0816
Emailconeill@calfee.com

none *Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
EmailTonnetta. Scott@puc.state.oh.us

none *Coffey, Sandra
Pubiic Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373

Email:Sandra. Coffey@puc.state.ch.us

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
ETTER , TERRY NONE

10 WEST BROAD STREET, SUITE 1800

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3485
Phone:614.466-8574
EmaillETTER@OCC.STATE.OH.US
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